

Signature

Lincoln Hills Astronomy Group

Date

Lincoln Hills Astronomy Group

http://www.lhag.org

Lincoln Hills Astronomy Group Membership Application Form Membership is based on the calendar year January 1 through December 31.

If you join in the second half of the year, your membership takes you through December of the following year.

Name	Spouse
Address	Lincoln, CA 95648
E-mail Address (Please print clearly)_	
Telephone Number	
Do You Own a Telescope?	_If Yes, What Type?
and allows me/us to participate in an	ership dues of \$15 per household, per year, is not refundable by Astronomy Group activities. Dues will be used for the sole atted with the Lincoln Hills Astronomy Group.
Dues may be paid either by cash or c Please make checks payable to: Linco	
Dues may also be mailed to: Diana Norton 102 Azeo Ct. Lincoln , CA 95648	